Place of receipt by shipper:

City/Port of Discharge

Terms of Delivery
Weight- 550 Kg.

Total Outstanding : 34,27,962.20
Overdue > 45 Days : 19,96,558.20

Sl Description of Goods AmountDisc. %perRateQuantityGSTHSN/SAC

No. Rate

Round Off 0.36

Total Rs 3,37,279.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Three Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Two 
Hundred Seventy Nine Only

Remarks:
BILL NO. 2434, MARKA- PR/15

Declaration
Term & Condition :                                                                
1.  Goods Once Sold will not be taken back.                            
2. Interest @ 24% P.A. will be Charged if the payment